Total Accounts Receivable

$3.1 Billion at quarter end

Balance

Sheet Management

Net debt-to-Adjusted

EBITDA

1.8x driven by solid working

capital management

Copyright 2018 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Share Repurchase

$20 million of common stock

repurchased during the third

quarter

• Our business performed very well

highlighted by record profitability in

aviation and better than expected

marine profits

• We generated record adjusted

EBITDA of more than $100 million

• We are committed to driving further

efficiencies in our business model

Financial

Overview

Copyright 2018 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Copyright 2018 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Michael Kasbar
Chairman and

 Chief Executive Officer

Business Overview

Copyright 2018 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Questions + Answers

5

Earnings Reconciliation ($ in millions except per share data)

Copyright 2018 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted

Aviation

Gross Profit $123.9 $0.0 $123.9 $140.7 $0.2 $140.9

Operating Expenses 62.3   (0.3)   62.0   64.3   (1.0)   63.3

Income from Operations 61.6   0.3   61.9   76.4   1.2   77.6

Marine

Gross Profit 30.5   -   30.5   43.0   -   43.0

Operating Expenses 26.1   (0.5)   25.6   28.6   (0.7)   27.9

Income from Operations 4.3   0.5   4.8   14.4   0.7   15.1

Land

Gross Profit 85.5   -   85.5   83.0   0.3   83.3

Operating Expenses 72.4   (1.4)   71.0   75.2   (2.4)   72.8

Income from Operations 13.1   1.4   14.5   7.8   2.7   10.5

Corporate (Unallocated)

Operating Expenses 17.8   (0.4)   17.4   20.5   (0.9)   19.6

Income from Operations (17.8)   0.4   (17.4)   (20.5)   0.9   (19.6)

WFS

Gross Profit 239.9   -   239.9   266.7   0.5   267.2

Operating Expenses 178.6   (2.5)   176.0   188.5   (5.0)   183.5

Income from Operations 61.3   2.5   63.8   78.2   5.5   83.7

Non-operating expense, net 16.7   (0.8)   15.8   16.4   -   16.4

Income before income taxes 44.6   3.4   48.0   61.8   5.5   67.3

Provision for income taxes 82.6   (76.0)   6.5   23.0   1.2   24.2
Net income (loss) attributable to

noncontrolling interest
0.6   -   0.6   0.6   -   0.6

Net income ($38.5) $79.4 $40.9 $38.2 $4.3 $42.5

Diluted earnings per common share ($0.57) $1.17 $0.60 $0.56 $0.06 $0.63

1) Adjustments  are related to acquis i tions , severance, and other restructuring costs

Q3 2017 Q3 2018